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65598 MRK MIN |BNAevice/Recommentations Monday, March 4, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, March 12, 2024
MlN DBN _Advice/Recommentations )

65889 MRK A iviceRecommen Friday, March 8, 2024 HLUP Thursday, March 14, 2024
tations

65017 MRK MIN DBN Options for Faster Development of BC Builds Projects Friday, March 8, 2024 HOUS Innov. Tuesday, March 12, 2024

66075 MRK MIN DBN PHP GovemmentFinancial informaton Thursday, March 14, 2024 CMSB Tuesday, March 19, 2024

63968 MRK MIN DBN | LGHI Issues Management Snapshot Monday, January 22, 2024 HLUP Friday, March 15, 2024
MIN DBN — Cabinet Confidences

65680 MRK - abinet Confidences Thursday, March 7, 2024 HLUP Friday, March 15, 2024

65672 MRK MIN DBN MRK Policy Brief for Decision_March 5 Thursday, March 7, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, March 19, 2024

64815 MRK MRK IBN- District of Oak Bay Special Powers Act Thursday, March 14, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, March 19, 2024

63724 MRK MIN DBN AdviceRecommentations Tuesday, March 12, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, March 20, 2024
M | N D B NAdvicea’Recommentations

66003 MRK Advice/Recommentations Wednesday, March 20, 2024 HLUP Thursday, March 21, 2024

63230 MRK MIN IBN Renewing the Administrative Agreement between Thursday, March 21, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Technical Safety BC and the Province

64680 MRK MIN DBN -"¢Vice/Recommentations Monday, March 25, 2024 HPHS Thursday, March 28, 2024
PO Bullets | New PDEE t:R ks - BC Real Estat

65097 PDE ullets | New ngagement: Remarks eal tstate Monday, March 4, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Association March 7

inister : Standardized Designs Project Update riday, March 8, nnov. uesday, Marc )

65976 MRK Mini BRIEFING: Standardized Designs Project Upd Friday, March 8, 2024 HOUS | Tuesday, March 12, 2024

65311 MRK DM IBN - Carnegie Housing Report Monday, March 11, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, March 12, 2024

66103 MRK MO Info Request |MIN IBN - Kelly Lake Update Thursday, March 14, 2024 HOUS Innov. Tuesday, March 19, 2024

66076 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Mtg w Chilean Chamber of Construction March 18 Thursday, March 14, 2024 SGA Friday, March 15, 2024




MIN MBN | MRK w Key | Attainable housing for middle income

66004 MRK . Thursday, March 14, 2024 HOUS Innov. Tuesday, March 19, 2024
earners. Key, coinvestment platform March 18

66110 MRK MIN MBN | MRK mtg w Tony Pappajohn - BCH/CMHC March 20th Friday, March 15, 2024 BCH Wednesday, March 20, 2024
MRK IAdvice!Recommentations

66193 MRK Advice/Recommentat Wednesday, March 20, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, March 26, 2024

ons




